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Location Contact Availability 

Academic Support Center 
Room 18A 

Susan Conyers Strauser 
conyers@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-6718 

Available to everyone when building is open 

Agriculture Science Building 
Room 1-121 

Matthew Fleming 
flemingmc@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-4484 

Contact Matthew to request a key 

Animal Science Research Center 
Room S152 

Cyndi Jennings 
jenningsc@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-8354 
 

Cinda Mason 
hudlowl@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-7446 

Contact Cyndi or Cinda to make a reservation 

Bond Life Science Center 
1st Floor (next to Catalyst Café,  
across from Women’s restroom) 

Dean Bergstrom 
bergstromd@missouri.edu 
(573) 884-9271 

Available to everyone when building is open 

Clark Hall 
Room 611 

Bev Denbigh 
denbighb@health.missouri.edu 
(573) 882-7250 

Available to everyone when building is open 

Clinical Support & Education Building 
Lottes Library HSL 176 

Keith Jeffries 
jeffrieska@health.missouri.edu 
(573) 884-3664 

Available to everyone when building is open 

Clydesdale Hall 
Room A204A 

Main Line 
(573) 882-7821 

Available 24/7 

Connaway Hall 
Room 209A 

Anne Chegwidden 
chegwiddena@missouri.edu 
(573) 884-2444 
 

Marie Schlup 
schlupm@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-6550 

Available to everyone when building is open  
(Key located in Room 201) 

Cornell Hall 
Room 104G 

Regina Reuter 
reuterr@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-2850 
 

Angelique Durk 
durka@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-3197 

Available to everyone when building is open 

Ellis Library 
Room 2D61 

Jacqueline Eiben 
jmeb65@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-9169 

Available to everyone when building is open 
(Key located at the West Desk) 

Fine Arts Building 
Room 126 

Ferrie Craighead 
craigheadf@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-7547 

Available to everyone when building is open 

Gwynn Hall 
Room 17 

Ben Sauro 
saurob@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-4288 

Available to everyone when building is open 
(Sign-up Sheet at the door) 

Hulston Hall (Law School) 
Room 104 

Terri Potter 
terripotter@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-9679 

Available to everyone when building is open 
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Jesse Auditorium 
Room 42B 

Ashley Berg 
bergak@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-1714 
 
Karinna Seidel 
kseidel@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-4591 

Available to everyone when building is open 

Jesse Hall 
Basement Women’s restroom 

Ashley Berg 
bergak@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-1714 
 
Karinna Seidel 
kseidel@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-4591 

Available to everyone when building is open 
(Sign-up sheet at the door; Contact Holly or 
Karinna for the key) 

Lafferre Hall 
Room C2215 

Manuel Morales 
moralesman@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-4584 

Available to everyone when building is open 

Lewis Hall 
Room 111A 

Denise Herdzina 
herdzinad@health.missouri.edu 

(573) 884-2113 
 

Beth Walter 
walterb@health.missouri.edu 
573-882-8425 

Available to everyone when building is open 

Locust Street Building (East) 
Room E101A 

Patty Eggleston 
egglestonp@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-2481 
 

Jacob Owen 
jacobowen@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-2062 

Available to everyone when building is open 

Locust Street Building (West) 
Room VW001 (Basement) 

Patty Eggleston 
egglestonp@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-2481 
 

Jacob Owen 
jacobowen@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-2062 

Available to everyone when building is open 

McAlester Hall 
Room 11 

Jacqueline Chenault 
chenaultj@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-8065 

Available to everyone when building is open 

McReynolds Hall 
Room 78 

Lily Sorenson 
sorensonl@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-7523 

Available to everyone when building is open 

Memorial Stadium 
Pod at Gate 3E 
South End Zone Concourse 
Upper deck (south side) 

Jimmy Heritage 
heritagej@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-8718 

Available to everyone when Stadium is open 
for games or other events. Enter at Gate 2W. 
Small opaque bag permitted to carry pump.  

Memorial Union 
Room N230 

Information Desk 
(573) 882-3488 

Available to everyone when building is open  
(Key located at the front information desk) 

Missouri Orthopedic Institute 
Room 1246 
Room 2120 
Room 3025B 

Wes Sconce 
sconcer@health.missouri.edu 
573-884-9825 

Available 24/7 
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Mizzou Arena 

Derek Almanza 
daamrp@missouri.edu 
 

Jimmy Heritage 
heritagej@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-8718 

Available to everyone when Arena is open for 
games or other events 

MizzouRec 
Room 147 (Zou Life) 

Carrie Steuber 
steubercl@missouri.edu 
(573) 884-3795 

Available to everyone when building is open 

MU Student Center 
Room G108 (Women’s Center) 

Main Line 
(573) 882-6621 

Available to everyone when building is open 

MU Research Reactor (MURR) 
North Office Addition Emergency 
Shower 

Jennifer Allison 
allisonjk@missouri.edu 
(573) 884-8353 
 

Ryan Fessler 
rfessler@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-9540 

Available 24/7 

Mumford Hall 
2nd Floor Women’s Restroom 

Tammy Carmichael 
carmichaelt@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-7740 
 

Caitlin Carr 
carrcn@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-0146 

Available to everyone when building is open 

Neff Hall 
Room 1 

Robin Nichols 
nicholsrkn@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-4952 
 

Nikki Fickel 
fickeln@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-6686 

Contact Building Coordinators Robin or Nikki 

NextGen Precision Health Institute 
Room 1201 
Room 3202 

Theresa Musket 
muskett@missouri.edu 
(573) 884-2424 
 

Front Reception Desk 
(573) 882-8571 

Available to everyone when building is open 

Reynolds Alumni Center 
Room 308 

Main Line 
(573) 882-6516 

Available to everyone when building is open 

School of Medicine 
Room LC366 

Suzanne Neff 
neffse@health.missouri.edu 
(573) 882-3490 

M-F 7am-6pm (Card access required) 

Schweitzer Hall 
Room 147 

Marie Dickerson 
dickersonm@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-1493 

Available to everyone when building is open 
(Contact Marie for key) 

Sinclair School of Nursing 
Room S210 

Bill Martin 
martinwd@missouri.edu 
(573) 884-4686 

Available to everyone when building is open 

Sinquefield Music Center 
Room between 380-383 

Susan Worstell 
worstells@missouri.edu 
(573) 884-1604 

Available to everyone when building is open 

Stewart Hall 
Room 204 

Rebecca Ballew 
ballewr@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-8451 

Available to everyone when building is open 
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Swallow Hall 
Room 322 

Christine Hudson 
hudsoncm@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-4732 

Available to everyone when building is open 

Tucker Hall 
Room 110A 

Rebecca Ballew 
ballewr@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-8451 

Available to everyone when building is open 

University Hall 
Room 338 

Pamela Baker 
bakerps@umsystem.edu 
(573) 882-8100 

Available to everyone when building is open 

Veterinary Medicine 
Room W222 

Rusty Crawford 
rusty.crawford@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-3768 

Available to everyone when building is open 
(Sign-up Sheet at the door) 

Walter Williams Hall 
Room 35 

Robin Nichols 
nicholsrkn@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-4952 
 

Nikki Fickel 
fickeln@missouri.edu 
(573) 882-6686 

Contact Building Coordinators Robin or Nikki 
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